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Label.

Features.

Advantages.
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Four-sided bradawl

10757

Product no.

GTIN
Model

Four-sided bradawl L.215mm

e for easy starting of wood screws
e with 3-component handle

To pre-punch and mill leather, plastic, and other soft materials, as well as wood.

Technical Attributes.

Version
Blade
Length mm (L)

Nickel-plated blade
6 x100 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

77593000
4018754279265
10757 - 2K VIERKANTAHLE

¢ to pre-punch and mill leather, plastic, and other soft materials, as well as wood

220

80

45

220

80

45

0.792 dm3
77593000
0,137
0,051
0,000
4018754279265
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen



WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description

77593000 10757 - 2K VIERKANTAHLE Four-sided bradawl L.215mm

GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754“279265H
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nicht ear-pflichtig
82055980

1

137 ¢

GTIN

4018754279265
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